7. KING OF GROBNIK

14.9.2014.
AMICI BIKERS

Race (5 Laps) started at 12:27:26

Grobnik 4,168 km
14.9.2014. 12:20 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(8.) Alberto BIASIO
1 1:45.394 +7.045 12:29:12.099
2 1:38.349 12:30:50.448
3 1:39.109 +0.760 12:32:29.557
4 1:39.912 +1.563 12:34:09.469
5 1:39.728 +1.379 12:35:49.197
(169) Luca PITTON
1 1:47.996 +8.195 12:29:14.701
2 1:41.289 +1.488 12:30:55.990
3 1:41.151 +1.350 12:32:37.141
4 1:39.801 12:34:16.942
5 1:40.292 +0.491 12:35:57.234
(636) Mauro BARACCO
1 1:50.302 +10.501 12:29:17.007
2 1:41.003 +1.202 12:30:58.010
3 1:40.260 +0.459 12:32:38.270
4 1:40.567 +0.766 12:34:18.837
5 1:39.801 12:35:58.638
(1) Marco FURIATO
1 1:46.567 +5.843 12:29:13.272
2 1:40.724 12:30:53.996
3 1:41.728 +1.004 12:32:35.724
4 1:41.296 +0.572 12:34:17.020
5 1:41.719 +0.995 12:35:58.739
(2) Andrea ANTONELLO
1 1:55.596 +16.947 12:29:22.301
2 1:42.796 +4.147 12:31:05.097
3 1:40.930 +2.281 12:32:46.027
4 1:39.574 +0.925 12:34:25.601
5 1:38.649 12:36:04.250
(3.) Walter TARDIVO
1 1:50.572 +8.351 12:29:17.277
2 1:47.075 +4.854 12:31:04.352
3 1:42.221 12:32:46.573
4 1:42.848 +0.627 12:34:29.421
5 1:43.202 +0.981 12:36:12.623
(41) Fabrizio MELLA
1 1:50.362 +8.226 12:29:17.067
2 1:48.523 +6.387 12:31:05.590
3 1:43.005 +0.869 12:32:48.595
4 1:42.136 12:34:30.731
5 1:42.454 +0.318 12:36:13.185
(80) Nicola SORGATO
1 1:54.071 +8.157 12:29:20.776
2 1:47.128 +1.214 12:31:07.904
3 1:45.914 12:32:53.818
4 1:46.275 +0.361 12:34:40.093
5 1:47.057 +1.143 12:36:27.150
(14.) Lorenzo CALORE
1 1:57.671 +12.163 12:29:24.376
2 1:47.158 +1.650 12:31:11.534
3 1:45.775 +0.267 12:32:57.309
4 1:46.355 +0.847 12:34:43.664
5 1:45.508 12:36:29.172
(18.) Oscar FAURIATO
1 1:57.571 +12.650 12:29:24.276

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:49.385 +4.464 12:31:13.661
3 1:46.379 +1.458 12:33:00.040
4 1:44.921 12:34:44.961
5 1:45.839 +0.918 12:36:30.800
(11) Ghiotto FRIDOLINO
1 1:55.186 +8.264 12:29:21.891
2 1:48.117 +1.195 12:31:10.008
3 1:46.922 12:32:56.930
4 1:47.476 +0.554 12:34:44.406
5 1:47.167 +0.245 12:36:31.573
(76.) Marco PINTON
1 1:57.571 +6.928 12:29:24.276
2 1:50.767 +0.124 12:31:15.043
3 1:50.997 +0.354 12:33:06.040
4 1:52.181 +1.538 12:34:58.221
5 1:50.643 12:36:48.864
(13) Mirco BATTAGLIA
1 2:04.239 +9.789 12:29:30.944
2 1:56.908 +2.458 12:31:27.852
3 1:55.148 +0.698 12:33:23.000
4 1:55.476 +1.026 12:35:18.476
5 1:54.450 12:37:12.926
(61) Francesco TOTO
1 2:04.841 +8.137 12:29:31.546
2 1:56.782 +0.078 12:31:28.328
3 1:59.076 +2.372 12:33:27.404
4 1:56.723 +0.019 12:35:24.127
5 1:56.704 12:37:20.831
(9.) Simone CASOTTO
1 2:05.469 +7.434 12:29:32.174
2 1:59.572 +1.537 12:31:31.746
3 1:58.607 +0.572 12:33:30.353
4 1:58.167 +0.132 12:35:28.520
5 1:58.035 12:37:26.555
(176) Filippo VANIA
1 1:50.407 12:29:17.112
(64.) Carlo PASETTO
1 2:01.670 12:29:28.375
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